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Dunning Division

Quary*
Smielowitz*
Miller*
Becks*
Schirmer*
Radke
Grojean*
Asberry
McDaniel
Gore

Dane Dunning
Sims

Total Points

Grojean*
Smielowitz*
Miller*
Becks*
Quary*
Asberry
Sims
Radke
Schirmer*
Dane Dunning
Gore
McDaniel
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2374.75
2250.65
2149.25
2121.10
2093.30
2029.20
2004.45
1967.90
1946.55
1804.80
1778.40
1670.90
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PCT
0.714
0.643
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.357
0.357
0.286
0.286

DIV
8-3

6-5
8-3
7-4
7-4

5-6
4-7

3-8

4-7

CONF
8-3
6-5
6-5
8-3
7-4
7-4

5-6
4-7

3-8

4-7
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PF
1601.35
1583.70
1450.45
1465.00
1482.25
1442.85
1530.50
1333.85
1425.15
1222.95
1345.95
1292.05

PA
1443.00
1526.90
1414.90
1287.75
1369.70
1384.20
1511.20
1426.60
1553.50
1466.45
1405.55
1386.30

PTS
2093.30
2250.65
2149.25
2121.10
1946.55
1967.90
2374.75
2029.20
1670.90
1778.40
1804.80
2004.45
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